1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
5)
6)
7)
8)
8)

9)

Lee Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda
Monday, December 17, 2018
Public Safety Complex

Call to order

Approval of minutes of 11/26/2018 meeting.

More on NRRA marketing meeting (Office Paper)—Randy
Allowed and disallowed items for swap shop

Swap shop research

Public outreach/education for residents (including Dean’s notice)
History at Transfer Station—Randy

Pay per bag in Lee?

Composting

New Business

Next Meeting date and topics for Agenda.

Adjournment



